
Eriksdalsbadet 

den 22 januari 2016 ~ den 24 januari 2016

SM i simhopp samt JSM i höga hopp

Detailed Results

Stockholm

6.4.1.2

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-girls Platform, Preliminära

Linnea Sörensen (1999) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 1

103B 7,5 1,6 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 40,95 71,35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 7,5 2,1 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0   16,0 33,60 104,95  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301C 7,5 1,8 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5   21,5 38,70 143,65  Reverse Dive

5233D 7,5 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 183,25  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7,5 2,7 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5 4,5   15,5 41,85 225,10  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 5,0 6,0 4,5 5,5 5,5   16,0 38,40 263,50  Armstand Double Somersault

105C 5 2,4 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5   16,5 39,60 303,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 2

103B 7,5 1,6 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5   22,5 36,00 36,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5   21,0 37,80 73,80  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 35,15 108,95  Reverse Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5   20,5 43,05 152,00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 5,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0   15,5 34,10 186,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 5 2,1 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 5,0   17,0 35,70 221,80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,0 31,20 253,00  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 33,75 286,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Emma Gullstrand (2000) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 3

201B 7,5 1,8 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5 5,0   15,0 27,00 27,00  Back Dive

301B 7,5 1,9 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0   21,5 40,85 67,85  Reverse Dive

103B 10 1,6 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 33,60 101,45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0   15,5 31,00 132,45  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2,2 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5   19,0 41,80 174,25  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 5 3,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   12,5 37,50 211,75  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,0   10,5 31,50 243,25  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3,2 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   11,5 36,80 280,05  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Lina Ewald (1998) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 4

103B 10 1,6 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 27,20 27,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 10 2,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5   17,5 35,00 62,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

201B 10 1,8 3,5 3,5 2,5 3,0 2,5   9,0 16,20 78,40  Back Dive

5132D 7,5 2,1 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5   18,0 37,80 116,20  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

303C 5 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   16,5 34,65 150,85  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   17,0 39,10 189,95  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5   14,0 37,80 227,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 10 2,3 4,0 3,5 3,0 4,5 4,0   11,5 26,45 254,20  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Christina Stefanidou (2000) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 5

103B 10 1,6 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0   19,0 30,40 30,40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0   20,0 36,00 66,40  Back Dive

301B 10 1,9 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,0 30,40 96,80  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,0 28,00 124,80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,0 32,40 157,20  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 5,0 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,0   12,0 28,80 186,00  Armstand Double Somersault

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 39,60 225,60  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 4,0   11,0 22,00 247,60  Back 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-girls Platform, Preliminära

Hanna Stjernström (2001) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 6

103B 10 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5 4,0   12,5 20,00 20,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 7,5 1,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0   20,0 36,00 56,00  Back Dive

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0   16,5 34,65 90,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 7,5 2,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 4,5 5,5   15,0 30,00 120,65  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

301B 10 1,9 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,5 29,45 150,10  Reverse Dive

203B 5 2,3 4,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,0   13,5 31,05 181,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,5 25,20 206,35  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,5 4,5 5,5 4,0 5,0   14,0 37,80 244,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Jill Karlström Thunberg (2001) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 7

103B 5 1,7 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0   20,0 34,00 34,00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 7,5 2,1 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5   16,5 34,65 68,65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0   11,5 19,55 88,20  Armstand Somersault

201C 5 1,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 4,5 3,5   12,0 18,00 106,20  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,5 2,5   8,0 12,80 119,00  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2,2 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 155,30  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2,4 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 34,80 190,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 2,5   9,0 24,30 214,40  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ilona Kröll (1999) -- SK Neptun 8

103B 10 1,6 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5   18,0 28,80 28,80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 5,0 5,0   14,0 22,40 51,20  Back Dive

301B 5 1,7 4,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 3,0   10,0 17,00 68,20  Reverse Dive

403B 10 2,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,5   16,0 32,00 100,20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2,1 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,0 3,5   13,0 27,30 127,50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2,0 4,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 3,5   11,5 23,00 150,50  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 31,35 181,85  Armstand Somersault

105B 10 2,3 3,5 4,0 4,0 4,0 3,0   11,5 26,45 208,30  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Olivia Söderström (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 9

101C 5 1,2 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0   17,0 20,40 20,40  Forward Dive

201C 5 1,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0   12,5 18,75 39,15  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 4,0 4,5 5,0   13,5 21,60 60,75  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 5,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5   13,5 20,25 81,00  Inward Dive

103B 5 1,7 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0   14,5 24,65 105,65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5   16,0 35,20 140,85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1,7 4,0 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,5   13,5 22,95 163,80  Armstand Somersault

5211A 5 1,8 1,5 3,5 2,5 3,0 3,0   8,5 15,30 179,10  Back Dive ½ Twist

Mica Palmér (2003) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 10

103B 5 1,7 4,5 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,0   13,0 22,10 22,10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1,5 5,5 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 24,00 46,10  Back Dive

301C 5 1,6 4,5 4,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   13,0 20,80 66,90  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1,5 3,5 4,0 3,5 4,5 4,0   11,5 17,25 84,15  Inward Dive

5211A 5 1,8 5,0 4,0 3,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 23,40 107,55  Back Dive ½ Twist

612C 5 1,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5 3,5   10,5 15,75 123,30  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2,2 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   15,0 33,00 156,30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 2,5 3,5 1,5 2,0 2,0   6,5 15,60 171,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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A-girls Platform, Final

Amanda Lundin (2005) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 1

303C 5 2,1 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0   21,0 44,10 196,10  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2,4 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 232,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 4,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 4,5   14,0 37,80 269,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

205C 7,5 2,8 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5   19,5 54,60 324,50  Back 2½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

A-girls Platform, Final

Emma Gullstrand (2000) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 2

5132D 5 2,2 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0   19,5 42,90 175,35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

205C 5 3,0 5,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,5   16,0 48,00 223,35  Back 2½ Somersaults

107B 10 3,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 4,5   16,0 48,00 271,35  Forward 3½ Somersaults

407C 10 3,2 3,0 3,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   10,0 32,00 303,35  Inward 3½ Somersaults

Linnea Sörensen (1999) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 3

5233D 7,5 2,4 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0   17,5 42,00 185,65  Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 7,5 2,7 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,0   13,0 35,10 220,75  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0   17,5 42,00 262,75  Armstand Double Somersault

105C 5 2,4 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0   16,0 38,40 301,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Hanna Stjernström (2001) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 4

301B 10 1,9 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5   18,5 35,15 155,80  Reverse Dive

203B 5 2,3 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,5 5,0   16,0 36,80 192,60  Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 7,5 2,4 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5   19,5 46,80 239,40  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,5   15,0 40,50 279,90  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Lina Ewald (1998) -- Malmö Kappsimningsklubb 5

303C 5 2,1 5,0 5,0 4,0 4,5 5,0   14,5 30,45 146,65  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2,3 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 31,05 177,70  Back 1½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 5,0 4,0 4,5 4,5 5,0   14,0 37,80 215,50  Inward 2½ Somersaults

105B 10 2,3 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0   18,0 41,40 256,90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Christina Stefanidou (2000) -- Jönköpings Simsällskap 6

405C 7,5 2,7 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,5   10,5 28,35 153,15  Inward 2½ Somersaults

614B 10 2,4 2,0 3,0 2,5 3,0 2,0   7,5 18,00 171,15 2Armstand Double Somersault

105B 7,5 2,4 5,5 5,0 4,5 5,0 5,0   15,0 36,00 207,15  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 5 2,0 4,5 3,5 3,5 4,0 4,5   12,0 24,00 231,15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Jill Karlström Thunberg (2001) -- Polisens IF Simhopp 7

301C 5 1,6 4,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5   14,5 23,20 129,40  Reverse Dive

5132D 5 2,2 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5   16,5 36,30 165,70  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

105C 5 2,4 4,0 4,5 4,0 4,0 4,5   12,5 30,00 195,70  Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 7,5 2,7 3,0 3,5 3,0 3,0 3,0   9,0 24,30 220,00  Inward 2½ Somersaults

Ilona Kröll (1999) -- SK Neptun 8

5231D 5 2,1 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5   13,5 28,35 128,55  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2,0 3,5 3,5 3,0 3,5 3,0   10,0 20,00 148,55  Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 10 1,9 3,5 4,0 3,5 3,5 4,0   11,0 20,90 169,45  Armstand Somersault

105B 10 2,3 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,0 5,5   15,5 35,65 205,10  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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